
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 28.06.2017 1:45 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 10:40 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Madrid (ESP) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Pančevo (SRB) 1997
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 2000
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianapolis (USA) 2011
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 2002
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš MARIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:05.12 507 A
2. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 1:10.89 393 A
3. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 1:11.78 378 A

15 - 16 godina

1. Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 1:06.07 485 A
2. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:14.16 343 A
3. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:14.91 333 R

13 - 14 godina

1. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:03.56 545 A
2. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:05.08 508 A
3. Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 1:15.17 329 R
4. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:19.79 275
5. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 1:20.80 265
6. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 1:20.82 265

DSQ Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU

11 - 12 godina

1. Alxandru NEAMTJU 05 C.S.M. Resita 1:17.74 298
2. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 1:21.19 261
3. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 1:22.24 251
4. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.59 223
5. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:29.27 196
6. Filip JOKANOVIĆ 06 Leotar, TB 1:37.06 153

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mate WINKLER 95 Hullam 91, SV 1:00.54 631 A
2. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:03.56 545 A
3. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:05.08 508 A
4. Miloš MARIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:05.12 507 A
5. Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 1:06.07 485 A
6. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 1:10.89 393 A
7. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 1:11.78 378 A
8. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:14.16 343 A
9. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:14.91 333 R

10. Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 1:15.17 329 R
11. Alxandru NEAMTJU 05 C.S.M. Resita 1:17.74 298
12. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:19.79 275
13. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 1:20.80 265
14. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 1:20.82 265
15. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 1:21.19 261
16. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 1:22.24 251
17. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.59 223
18. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:29.27 196
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

19. Jordi GJINI 07 Studenti ST, TI 1:29.96 192
20. Filip JOKANOVIĆ 06 Leotar, TB 1:37.06 153

DSQ Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU


